Kingston Beach SLSC
Australia Day Ocean Swim 2019

Overall
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Surname First Name
Powell Max
Stephenson Leilani
Castle Sam
Chapman Maya
Richards Steve
Davis Mollie
Fischer Ella
Huneke Wilma
Direen Tommy
Bumford Amber
Botterill-James William
Luttrell Liam
Kile Josie
Stephenson Ariel
Gregory Diane
Sann Sharon
Rayner Michael
Carless Anne

Time
0:08:39
0:09:21
0:10:08
0:10:22
0:10:25
0:10:52
0:11:36
0:13:00
0:13:00
0:13:55
0:14:00
0:14:48
0:14:55
0:15:32
0:16:23
0:17:20
0:17:27
0:19:12



